

ERRATA

p. 12, line 16	<u>for</u> outer <u>read</u> inner
p. 14, line 22	<u>delete</u> its setal formula is 1 X 1
p. 49, line 3	<u>for</u> F <u>read</u> S
p. 49, line 20	"
p. 59, line 3	"
p. 62, line 4	"

ERRATA

Antarctic Record, No. 37, 1970

P. 71, the last column of Table 3

for 0.85 *read* 8.5

for 0.87 *read* 8.7

for 0.73 *read* 7.3

for 0.83 *read* 8.3

P. 74, line 1

for 0.78~0.82kg/cm² *read* 7.8~8.2kg/cm²